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ALL DAY DINING
(Last order at 9.30pm)

ALL DAY DINING
Classic Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, Grated Parmesan Cheese,

Croutons, Boiled Egg, Bacon Bits and Caesar
Dressing

Caprese Salad
Mozzarella, Arugula, Basil, Tomato and Balsamic
Dressing

SOUP

Mushroom Cappuccino, Cheese Toast

Soup of the Day

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.

price

22

24

16

14
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SANDWICHES & BURGERS

The Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Streaky Bacon,
Fried Egg, Mayonnaise on White Bread

Served with French Fries

The Burger

Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce,
Tomato, White Onion, Gherkins,

Cheddar, Barbeque Sauce Sesame Seed Bun
Served with French Fries and Mixed Salad

Croque Monsieur
Black Forest Ham, Mornay Sauce, Gruyere Cheese
Served with French Fries

Toasted Lobster BLT

Lobster Salad, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Toasted Bread

Served with French Fries and Mixed Salad

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.

30

38

30

34



S\
CROSSI?O/V?S

Grilled Sausage in a Bun

Veal Sausage, Pickles, Minced Beef in Soft Bun
Served with French Fries, and Mixed Salad

MAINS
WESTERN

Fish and Chips
Beer Battered Halibut Fillet, Coleslaw, French Fries
and Tartare Sauce

Black Angus Tenderloin (200gm)

Sauteed Spinach, Cherry Vine Tomato, Baby Carrot
and Natural Jus,

Choice of Mashed Potato or French Fries

Roasted Black Cod Fillet
Asparagus, Baby Carrot, Blue Potato Mash and
Crustacean Gravy

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.

28

35

48

45
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Blackened Chicken Thigh
Seasonal Vegetables, Mashed Potato,
Porcini Mushroom Sauce

Bolognese
Spaghetti, Beef Bolognese, Parsley, and Parmigiana

ASIAN DELIGHTS

Nyonya Laksa

Thick Rice Noodles with Rock Lobster, Scallops,
Prawns, Fish Cakes, Bean Sprouts, and

an Egg in Spicy Coconut Gravy

Hokkien Prawn Noodles

Yellow Noodles in Prawn Broth with Squid,
Prawns, Pork Belly

Bean Sprouts and Chinese Chives

Sweet and Sour Pork Meatballs
Fragrant Rice, Salted Fish, Beansprouts
and Wanton Soup

38

32

32

26

30

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.
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Seafood White Bee Hoon
Rice Noodles with Prawns, Clams, and Squid in
Rich Silky Edd Oyster Gravy

Wok Fired Black Pepper Sliced Beef Hor Fun
Wok-Fried Flat Noodles, Sliced Beef

Nasi Goreng Kampung

Indonesian Village Style Fried Rice with Crispy
Anchovies, Fried Egg, Crispy Chicken, Otak-otak,
Satay Chicken and Prawn Crackers

SNACKS

Shrimp Paste Popcorn Chicken
Sambal Mayo

Hot Wings with Barbecue Sauce
Blue Cheese Dip

Homemade Ngoh Hiang and Otak-Otak
Sweet Sauce and Pineapple Salsa

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.

28

30

30

15

15

16
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Singapore Satay and Crispy Beancurd
Chicken, Mutton, and Beef with Rice Cake,
Cucumber, Onion, Pineapple and Peanut Sauce

Breaded Cheese Sticks (8pcs)
Marinara Sauce

Overlooked Cheese Fries
Bacon, Scallions, and Beef Gravy

Spam Fries
Thai Coriander Sauce

DESSERT

Walnut Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Sauce and Caramelized Walnuts

Tropical Mango Crumble
Gula Malacca, Coconut Cream, and Mango Coulis

New York Cheesecake
Mixed Berries Compote

Bread and Butter Pudding
Vanilla Bean Sauce

18

12

15

12

18

18

18

18

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.
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KIDS
Cream of Mushroom Soup, Cheese Toast

Fish & Chips
Crispy Halibut Fish and French Fries

Spaghetti
Tomato Sauce and Parmesan Cheese

Steamed Black Cod Fillet
Seasonal Vegetables and Potatoes

Fresh Fruit Platter

lce Craem (2 Scoops)
Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

12

18

18

20

12

12

Please advise us of any dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
All prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and
prevailing government taxes. Menu is subject to changes.



